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Mr Luka Bowles BN3 5PF lukafork@gmail.com ES6986691 CoachesClub Coach Weald Lawn Tennis & Squash Rackets Club Sussex  10/01/2028 00:00 18/01/2027 00:00 No

Mr Brendan Bradley RH12 3GS brendanbradley82@hotmail.com ES6051949 6051949 CoachesClub Coach Horsham Squash Club Sussex  20/02/2026 00:00 15/12/2026 00:00 Yes

Mr Michael Chester BN24 5NB michaelchester1@hotmail.com ES0226492 CoachesClub Coach Sussex  20/06/2026 00:00 20/06/2026 00:00 05/10/2026 00:00 No

Mr Nick Cochrane BN16 2PB nickcochrane53@gmail.com ES3707426 CoachesClub Coach Littlehampton Badminton and Squash Club Sussex  13/02/2027 00:00 15/02/2027 00:00 28/03/2026 00:00 No

Mr Neil Cooper RH194BT therealneilcooper@googlemail.com ES6005603 6005603 CoachesClub Coach Dunnings Squash & Racketball Club Sussex  13/04/2027 00:00 04/06/2027 00:00 No

Mr Giles Cowdell RH19 4BY captain.cowdell@gmail.com ES3570886 ES0334826,334826 CoachesClub Coach Sussex  02/03/2026 00:00 15/02/2026 00:00 04/09/2025 00:00 No

Mr Gary Cox GU27 3QL gary@apexaerials.co.uk ES6013344 6013344 CoachesClub Coach Petersfield Squash Club Hampshire,Sussex  14/05/2026 00:00 20/03/2021 00:00 19/01/2028 00:00 No

Mr Ben Diab RH12 3SB bendiab@gmail.com ES4540777 CoachesClub Coach Horsham Squash Club Sussex  18/01/2027 00:00 22/01/2027 00:00 No

Miss Kelly Eastment Bn13 3lp kellysquash@hotmail.com ES0301126 301126, 6047638, ES6052968, 6052968 CoachesClub Coach West Worthing Tennis & Squash Club Sussex  15/01/2027 00:00 04/11/2025 00:00 22/10/2027 00:00 No

Mr Andy Hadden BN3 3TH andyhadden91@gmail.com ES7693660 CoachesClub Coach Brighton Squash Club Sussex  22/10/2027 00:00 05/09/2027 00:00 No

Mr George Haig PO196UL george.haig@icloud.com ES9646058 Junior Direct Chichester Racquets & Fitness Club Sussex  06/07/2027 00:00 14/07/2027 00:00 No

Mr James Hall BN10 8FJ jameshall13@gmail.com ES1027045 CoachesClub Coach Southdown Sports Club Sussex  11/09/2027 00:00 22/09/2027 00:00 No

Mr Ben Hansford PO19 3DE ben9hansford@gmail.com ES6031976 6031976 CoachesClub Coach Chichester Racquets & Fitness Club,Nuffield Health Fitness & Wellbeing Portsmouth Hampshire,Sussex  09/02/2028 00:00 05/04/2025 00:00 04/02/2028 00:00 No

Mr Jack Howden BN6 9PJ jackdhowden@gmail.com ES9602108 CoachesClub Coach Weald Lawn Tennis & Squash Rackets Club Sussex  28/10/2027 00:00 28/10/2027 00:00 No

Mr Ben Hutton BN3 4QG bn_hutton@yahoo.co.uk ES0024996 24996,ES4165365 CoachesClub Coach Sussex  22/05/2026 00:00 20/03/2026 00:00 28/04/2025 00:00 No

Mr Joe Isherwood BN1 6RR josephisherwoodrp@gmail.com ES0431578 JustPlay Direct Dolphin Squash Club Sussex  24/06/2026 00:00 05/06/2026 00:00 13/01/2028 00:00 No

Mr Howell Jones GU27 3RF howelljones@gmail.com ES7961924 CoachesClub Coach Nutley Tennis & Squash Club,The Bourne Club Surrey,Sussex  07/07/2027 00:00 07/06/2027 00:00 07/07/2027 00:00 No

Mr Jonny Jones TN22 2DP jha.jones@icloud.com ES6022052 6022052 CoachesClub Coach Nutley Tennis & Squash Club Sussex  30/06/2027 00:00 17/07/2027 00:00 08/07/2027 00:00 Yes

Mr Noah Meredith BN3 7LP nckmeredith858@gmail.com ES6038137 6038137,ES0774842,ES0536748 JustPlay Direct Surbiton Racket And Fitness,Brighton Squash Club Surrey,Sussex ES3900135 Nick Meredith 21/06/2026 00:00 13/03/2027 00:00 29/04/2024 00:00 No

Mr Dean Newberry RH13 9XQ squashdeano@gmail.com ES6039012 906496, 6039012 JustPlay Direct Horsham Squash Club Sussex  21/06/2027 00:00 19/06/2027 00:00 No

Mr John Patterson BN7 3PQ johndp81@hotmail.co.uk ES6049980 6049980 CoachesClub Coach Sussex  25/03/2027 00:00 09/03/2025 00:00 19/04/2027 00:00 No

Mrs Helen Perris BN73HS Helenperris@me.com ES5917697 CoachesClub Coach Southdown Sports Club Sussex  16/04/2027 00:00 22/04/2027 00:00 No

Mr Calum Porter PO22 9RS andreaporter2004@hotmail.com ES5509342 ES4568953,ES1085599,ES4181520,ES8849365,ES3607925,ES3913180,ES8942749,ES6249432,ES9579176,ES2759882,ES8463036,ES8128309,ES2336178,ES6947829,ES4995800 CoachesClub Coach Middleton Sports Club Ltd,Chichester Racquets & Fitness Club Sussex ES4848846 Andrea Porter 16/09/2027 00:00 30/09/2027 00:00 No

Mr Marcus Smith TN74HN marcusjismith@gmail.com ES3951833 CoachesClub Coach Lee On Solent Tennis/Squash Hampshire,Sussex  13/02/2027 00:00 28/11/2027 00:00 No

Mr Phil Stoneham BN3 6LS pjstoneham@btinternet.com ES0339095 339095 CoachesClub Coach Sussex  07/02/2026 00:00 01/02/2026 00:00 No

Mr Justin Theobald TN6 1QN justin.football75@hotmail.com ES6367789 CoachesClub Coach Crowborough Tennis & Squash Sussex  20/08/2027 00:00 22/08/2027 00:00 No

Mr Simon Tunley rh15 8jl simontunley@hotmail.com ES7173121 8076,ES0008076,ES9995806 CoachesClub Coach Burgess Hill Squash Club, Triangle Sussex  27/03/2028 00:00 10/03/2028 00:00 05/11/2027 00:00 No

Mr Euan Tweed TN22 1DN euantweed@gmail.com ES5784396 CoachesClub Coach Southdown Sports Club,Southdown Sports Club Sussex  19/08/2025 00:00 24/08/2025 00:00 No

Mr Tim Vail PO19 8BB tim.vail@outlook.com ES7042653 20136 CoachesClub Coach Surbiton Racket And Fitness,Chichester Racquets & Fitness Club,Middleton Sports Club Ltd Surrey,Sussex  19/03/2028 00:00 21/06/2025 00:00 01/10/2026 00:00 Yes

Mr Scott Williams RH105DJ williams_family05@yahoo.co.uk ES9754573 JustPlay Direct Crawley Squash Club Sussex  28/06/2026 00:00 07/12/2024 00:00 No

Mr Frederick Withers fredwithers545@gmail.com ES2964811 CoachesClub Coach Southdown Sports Club Sussex  10/08/2027 00:00 18/08/2027 00:00 23/02/2028 00:00 No

Mr Mike Yung-Hok BN17 6AE mike.yunghok@gmail.com ES0331101 331101 CoachesClub Coach Arun Leisure Centre Squash Sussex  26/04/2025 00:00 18/11/2025 00:00 28/04/2026 00:00 Yes
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